
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= COOSA
PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201130000
16870

01/13/2012
11:06:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS JOHN
WAYNE

Instr
#:20040826000
479070

201201130000
16880

01/13/2012
11:06:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHANSLOR
DAVID L

Instr
#:20070625000
297590

201201250000
29950

01/25/2012
01:24:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JONES
STEVEN D

40 146 Instr
#:20090619000
237550

Lot#:96 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:146
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEVELOPMEN
T 1ST
SECTOR
RESURVEY

201201250000
29950

01/25/2012
01:24:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

40 146 Instr
#:20090619000
237550

Lot#:96 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:146
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEVELOPMEN
T 1ST
SECTOR
RESURVEY


