Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201130000 16870		COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor		DAVIS JOHN WAYNE					Instr #:20040826000 479070	
201201130000 16880	01/13/2012 11:06:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor		CHANSLOR DAVID L					Instr #:20070625000 297590	
201201250000 29950	01/25/2012 01:24:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JONES STEVEN D			40	146	Instr #:20090619000 237550	Lot#:96 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:146 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEVELOPMEN T 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY
201201250000 29950	01/25/2012 01:24:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	E DEEDS	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			40	146	Instr #:20090619000 237550	Lot#:96 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:146 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEVELOPMEN T 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY